$200,000 - 2001 Northlake Way Nw A, Bremerton

MLS® #2263007

$200,000

2 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom, 760 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

Bremerton, Bremerton, WA

Discover a tranquil living experience with this
remarkable top-floor unit! With street-level
access and breathtaking partial views of Kitsap
Lake, this move-in-ready gem is ready for you
to enjoy. With luxurious touches like granite
countertops in both the kitchen and bathroom,
stylish and contemporary design throughout.
The unit boasts a full-width deck which is
perfect for entertaining, plus private storage
and a host of other exceptional features. Easy
access to Naval Hospital and Bangor/Kitsap
bases. This is your chance to own a slice of
Washington paradise!

Built in 1975

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SqFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2263007
$200,000
$195,000
$257

2

1

1

760

0.00

1975
Residential
Condominium
Sold




Community Information

Address 2001 Northlake Way Nw A
Area 148 - West Bremerton
Subdivision Bremerton

City Bremerton

County Kitsap

State WA

Zip Code 98312

Amenities

Parking Spaces 1
Parking Uncovered

Interior

Interior Features  Cooking-Electric, Dryer-Electric, Wall to Wall Carpet, Washer

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Dryer(s), Disposal, Microwave(s)
# of Stories 2
Exterior

Exterior Features Wood

School Information

District Bremerton #100c
Elementary Kitsap Lake Elem
Middle Mtn View Mid
High Bremerton High

Additional Information

Days on Market 380

Cumulative Days on Market 380
Days on Website 250
HOA Fees $275
HOA Fees Frequency Monthly



